
B4B OPEN RESULTS 11/03/12 - Moab UT 

1D

1st 15.756 $228.00 Rachael Krompel on Nike

2nd 15.883 $171.00 Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket

3rd 15.916 $114.00 AnnDee Mead on MCB Mr Moonlark

4th 15.999 $57.00 Deana Linn on Russian Cash

5th 16.076 Erin Oliver on Castle Gate

6th 16.082 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great

7th 16.203 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet

8th 16.208 Haillie Taylor on CCC Wrangler's Glory

9th 16.214 Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick

2D

1st 16.272 $205.00 Tammie Lang on Cherokee Jack Dandy

2nd 16.273 $154.00 Trudy Peterson on VooDoo

3rd 16.287 $103.00 Jeanne Jolley on Bashful Sierra Te

4th 16.338 $51.00 Charlotte Soltvedt on My Magic Champagne

5th 16.357 Haillie Taylor on Picobo ICU

6th 16.357 Amy Adams on Don't Look like Ralph

7th 16.364 Dina Miller on Mios Royal Image

8th 16.389 Rylie Gardner on Easy Ale

9th 16.398 Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela

10th 16.406 Linda Munns on HP Gracefully Dashin

11th 16.409 Martha Kilcrease on Jay

12th 16.438 Teigan Adams on Itsy Bitsy Spark

13th 16.458 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar

14th 16.460 Lorri Smith on Shawnee Sneaky Bug

15th 16.517 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker

16th 16.565 Rachael Krompel on Bear

17th 16.580 Shelby Miller on Frenchman's Ya Who

18th 16.592 Trudy Peterson on Senor Firewater

19th 16.678 KC Binger on Winsom

3D

1st 16.758 $175.00 Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder

2nd 16.773 $131.00 Malanie McKay on Jello

3rd 16.861 $87.00 Tracy Jackson on Viva

4th 17.028 $44.00 Sharon Colunga on Where's The Spark

5th 17.079 Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara

6th 17.110 CJ Vondette on Miss Razzama Jazz

7th 17.138 Lorri Smith on A Striking Dasha

8th 17.203 Rebekah Shearer on Red Hot and Gone

4D

1st 17.337 $152.00 Lori Allen on Mega Party

2nd 17.367 $114.00 Taylor Bingham on Vegas

3rd 17.479 $76.00 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager

4th 17.799 $38.00 Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Valcano

5th 18.039 Cheryl Harper on Firewater N Vegas

6th 18.113 Connie Lyster on Bo

7th 18.169 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine

8th 18.281 Kathy Price on Zee Zee Top Gun

9th 18.284 Celia Avaritte on Diamond

10th 18.720 Mindee Munns on Skippy

11th 19.233 Kathy DeAbrrosia on Gamblin Legacy



12th 19.721 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex

N/T 400.000 AnnDee Mead on Gridiron Magic

N/T 415.738 LaTonne Tiller on Half Moon Dandy

N/T 415.824 Teigan Adams on WM Smoke on the Water

N/T 415.827 CJ Vondette on Flash

N/T 415.923 Melanie Adams on WM Jungle Love

N/T 416.117 Monica Smith on Chubby The Butler

N/T 416.291 Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine

N/T 416.676 Linda Tibbitts on Sail Blue Money

N/T 417.164 Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fire

N/T 417.735 Connie Lyster on Surfin Messina

N/T 420.886 Lori Allen on Golden Oak

B4B JACKPOT RESULTS 11/03/12 - Moab UT 

1D

1st 15.756 $99.00 Rachael Krompel on Nike

2nd 15.883 $74.00 Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket

3rd 15.916 $49.00 AnnDee Mead on MCB Mr Moon lark

4th 15.999 $25.00 Deana Linn on Russian Cash

5th 16.076 Erin Oliver on Castle Gate

6th 16.082 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great

7th 16.214 Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick

8th 16.216 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet

2D

1st 16.272 $89.00 Tammie Lang on Cherokee Jack Dandy

2nd 16.357 $67.00 Amy Adams on Don't Look like Ralph

3rd 16.389 $44.00 Rylie Gardner on Easy Ale

4th 16.409 $22.00 Martha Kilcrease on Jay

5th 16.438 Teigan Adams on Itsy Bitsy Spark

6th 16.458 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar

7th 16.460 Lorri Smith on Shawnee Sneaky Bug

8th 16.517 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker

9th 16.565 Rahael Krompel on Bear

3D

1st 16.758 $76.00 Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder

2nd 16.895 $57.00 Taylor Bingham on Vegas

3rd 17.079 $38.00 Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara

4th 17.138 $19.00 Lorri Smith on A Striking Dasha

5th 17.203 Rebekah Shearer on Red Hot and Gone

6th 17.235 Shelby Miller on Frenchman's Ya Who

4D

1st 17.344 $66.00 Lori Allen on Golden Oak

2nd 17.385 $49.00 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex

3rd 17.479 $33.00 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager

4th 17.764 $16.00 CJ Vondette on Miss Razzama Jazz

5th 17.799 Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Valcano

6th 18.039 Cheryl Harper on Firewater N Vegas

7th 18.113 Connie Lyster on Bo

8th 18.169 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine

9th 18.278 Dakota Bingham on Taquita Michelle



10th 18.281 Kathy Price on Zee Zee Top Gun

11th 19.233 Kathy DeAmbrosia on Gamblin Legacy

12th 19.750 Jeana Nestler on Maximum Freckles

13th 20.773 LaTonne Tiler on Frosty

14th 21.784 Fallyn Davis on Gold River Gambler

15th 28.131 Payton Weythman on Face of Jet

16th 31.232 Jazmine Weythman on Boomer

 

N/T 400.000 AnnDee Mead on Gridiron Magic

N/T 415.824 Teigan Adams on WM Smoke on the Water

N/T 415.827 CJ Vondette on Flash

N/T 415.871 Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine

N/T 415.923 Melanie Adams on WM Jungle Love

N/T 416.724 Linda Tibbitts on Sail Blue Money

N/T 416.898 Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fire

N/T 417.735 Connie Lyster on Surfin Messina

B4B OPEN RESULTS 11/04/12 - Moab UT 

1D

1st 15.609 $222.00 Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket

2nd 15.646 $166.00 Deana Linn on Russian Cash

3rd 15.930 $111.00 Abby Zellar on Zany Cat De Great

4th 15.941 $55.00 Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick

5th 15.948 Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine

6th 16.058 Haillie Taylor on CCC Wrangler's Glory

7th 16.073 Rachael Krompel on Bear

2D

1st 16.176 $199.00 Charlotte Soltvedt on My Magic Champagne

2nd 16.195 $150.00 Linda Munns on HP Gracefully Dashin

3rd 16.219 $100.00 Erin Oliver on Castle Gate

4th 16.235 $50.00 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet

5th 16.300 Shawnee Watenpaugh on Dashin Chex

6th 16.340 Amy Adams on Don't Look like Ralph

7th 16.348 Martha Kilcrease on Jay

8th 16.387 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker

9th 16.399 Lorri Smith on Shawnee Sneaky Bug

10th 16.426 Haillie Taylor on Picabo ISCU

11th 16.453 Teigan Adams on Itsy Bitsy Spark

12th 16.503 KSC Binger on Winsom

13th 16.514 Mindee Munns on Skippy

14th 16.542 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine

15th 16.576 Rachael Krompel on Nike

3D

1st 16.635 $170.00 Trudy Peterson on Senor Firewater

2nd 16.637 $127.00 Rylie Gardner on Easy Ale

3rd 16.650 $85.00 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar

4th 16.739 $42.00 CJ Vondette on Miss Razzama Jazz

5th 16.784 Linda Tibbitts on Sail Blue Money

6th 16.791 Lori Allen on Mega Party

7th 16.829 Rebekah Shearer on Red Hot and Gone

8th 16.893 Tracy Jackson on Viva

9th 16.930 Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara



10th 16.962 AnnDee Mead on Gridiron Magic

11th 17.005 Lorri Smith on A Striking Dasha

12th 17.017 Shelby Miller on Frenchman's Ya Who

13th 17.047 Conie Lyster on Bo

14th 17.086 Taylor Bingham on Vegas

4D

1st 17.274 $148.00 Celia Avaritte on Diamond

2nd 17.317 $111.00 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager

3rd 17.395 $74.00 Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fire

4th 17.528 $37.00 Lori Allen on Golden Oak

5th 17.539 Connie Lyster on Surfin Messina

6th 17.759 Dakota Bingham on Taquita Michelle

7th 18.013 Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Valcano

8th 19.033 Kathy Price on Zee Zee Top Gun

9th 19.403 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolez

10th 34.675 Kathy DeAmbrosia on Gamblin Legacy

N/T 415.468 Teigan Adams on WM Smoke on the Water

N/T 415.824 Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela

N/T 415.889 CJ Vondette on Flash

N/T 415.912 Trudy Peterson on Voo-Doo

N/T 415.964 AnnDee Mead on MCB Mr Moonlark

N/T 416.001 LaTonne Tiller on Half Moon Dandy

N/T 416.009 Melanie Adams on WM Jungle Love

N/T 416.131 Monica Smith on Chubby The Butler

N/T 416.422 Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder

N/T 417.296 Loni Wolfe on Lexus

N/T 400.000 Sharon Colunga on Where's The Spark

B4B JACKPOT RESULTS 11/04/12 - Moab UT 

1D

1st 15.609 $90.00 Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket

2nd 15.646 $68.00 Deana Linn on Russian Cash

3rd 15.834 $45.00 Carissa Davis on Hucklebery Bullet

4th 15.930 $23.00 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great

5th 15.941 Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick

6th 15.948 Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine

7th 16.073 Rachael Krompel on Bear

2D

1st 16.219 $81.00 Erin Oliver on Castle Gate

2nd 16.229 $61.00 Linda Tibbitts on Sail Blue Money

3rd 16.340 $41.00 Amy Adams on Don't Look like Ralph

4th 16.348 $20.00 Martha Kilcrease on Jay

5th 16.387 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker

6th 16.399 Lorri Smith on Shawnee Sneaky Bug

7th 16.453 Teigan Adams on Itsy Bitsy Spark

8th 16.574 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine

9th 16.576 Rachael Krompel on Nike

3D

1st 16.637 $69.00 Rylie Gardner on Easy Ale

2nd 16.650 $52.00 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar

3rd 16.654 $35.00 Trudy Peterson on Senor Firewater



4th 16.739 $17.00 CJ Vondette on Miss Razzama Jazz

5th 16.829 Rebekah Shearer on Red Hot and Gone

6th 16.930 Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara

7th 16.962 AnnDee Mead on Gridiron Magic

8th 17.005 Lorri Smith on A Striking Dasha

9th 17.047 Connie Lyster on Bo

10th 17.078 Trudy Peterson on Voo-Doo

11th 17.098 Taylor Bingham on Vegas

4D

1st 17.133 $60.00 Kathy DeAmbrosia on Gamblin Legacy

2nd 17.175 $45.00 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex

3rd 17.317 $30.00 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager

4th 17.539 $15.00 Connie Lyster on Surfin Messina

5th 17.590 Shelby Miller on Frenchman's Ya Who

6th 17.759 Dakota Bingham on Taquita Michelle

7th 18.993 Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Valcano

8th 19.033 Kathy Price on Zee Zee Top Gun

9th 20.196 Fallyn Davis on Gold River Gambler

10th 21.491 LaTonne Tiller on Frosty

N/T 415.468 Teigan Adams on WM Smoke on the Water

N/T 415.889 CJ Vondette on Flash

N/T 415.964 AnnDee Mead on MCB Mr Moonlark

N/T 416.009 Melanie Adams on WM Jungle Love

N/T 416.422 Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder

N/T 417.026 Shawnee Watenpaugh on Dashin Chex





 


